
4 6 8 10 12 14 16 QTY  PRICE* TOTAL $

$69.75

$69.75

$48.25

4 - 6 7 - 10 11 - 14 $22.00

9 - 12 13 - 3 2 - 7 $9.50

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 16 18 20 QTY  PRICE* TOTAL $

$25.75

$34.25

9 - 12 13 - 3 2 - 7 7 - 11 $8.50

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 M QTY  PRICE* TOTAL $

$26.75

$29.00

$64.50

$43.00

$34.25

$26.75

$30.00

$26.75

$43.00

5 - 8 9 - 12 13 - 3 2 - 7 7 - 11 $8.50

 QTY  PRICE* TOTAL $

S M L XL $17.00

$21.50

Gold Green Red Royal $7.50

$43.00

$69.75

$16.00

$17.00

 $

$

ONE SIZE

Year:

Tracksuit Pants

Student Name: 

Phone Number - Mobile:

DINERS, AMEX & CHEQUES ARE NOT ACCEPTED

3 DIGIT CCV NUMBER:

Winter Skirt - Seniors, years 4-6

Winter Tights - Maroon (twin pack)

Slouch Hat

Trousers - Grey

Supplying Uniform for St Peter's Primary School

E-mail Address:

2022/2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM (effective from 1.10.22)

Parent / Guardian Name:

Wet Weather Jacket

BOYS  GARMENTS

Shorts - Grey

* All Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice  ** A 50% surcharge will be added to all Made to Measure garments

EMAIL:  inglewood@uc.nellgray.com.au     WEBSITE:  nellgray.com.au

GIRLS GARMENTS

Summer Dress

Winter Tunic

Tie

Back Pack - Junior

ONE SIZE

OPEN:  Monday - Friday  9am - 5pm (Thursday 6pm)  Saturday 9am - 1pm

ADDRESS: 832 Beaufort St, Inglewood, WA 6152     TEL:  9270 4658 

GRAND TOTAL

CARD HOLDER SIGNATURE:

CARD HOLDER FULL NAME:

EXPIRY DATE:

CARD NUMBER (16 DIGITS):

PAYMENT TYPE:

Swim Cap - select colour

White Polo Shirt

White Shirts - short sleeved

Knitted Jumper

Homework Bag ONE SIZE

Library Bag

Tracksuit Top

Sports Shorts

Sport Polos - circle House below: 

Angelico, Dominic, Siena, Verona

ONE SIZE

Winter Knee High Socks

Short Grey Dominican Socks

Sports Socks - White

MISCELLANEOUS

Back Pack - Senior

117cm

ONE SIZE

UNISEX GARMENTS

White Shirts - long sleeved


