

Supplying Uniform for St Peter's Primary School

2022/2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM (effective from 1.10.22)



Student Name:
Year:
Parent / Guardian Name:
Phone Number - Mobile:
E-mail Address:

GIRLS GARMENTS	4	6	8	10	12	14	16						QTY	PRICE*	TOTAL\$
Summer Dress														\$69.75	
Winter Tunic														\$69.75	
Winter Skirt - Seniors, years 4-6														\$48.25	
Winter Tights - Maroon (twin pack)	4 - 6		7 - 10		11 - 14									\$22.00	
Winter Knee High Socks	9 - 12		13 - 3		2 - 7									\$9.50	
BOYS GARMENTS	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	12	14	16	18	20	QTY	PRICE*	TOTAL\$
Shorts - Grey														\$25.75	
Trousers - Grey														\$34.25	
Short Grey Dominican Socks	9 - 12		13 - 3		2 - 7		7 - 11							\$8.50	
UNISEX GARMENTS	2	4	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	М		QTY	PRICE*	TOTAL \$
White Shirts - short sleeved														\$26.75	
White Shirts - long sleeved														\$29.00	
Knitted Jumper														\$64.50	
Tracksuit Top														\$43.00	
Tracksuit Pants														\$34.25	
Sports Shorts														\$26.75	
Sport Polos - circle House below: Angelico, Dominic, Siena, Verona														\$30.00	
White Polo Shirt														\$26.75	
Wet Weather Jacket														\$43.00	
Sports Socks - White	5 - 8		9 - 12		13 - 3		2 - 7		7 - 11					\$8.50	
MISCELLANEOUS													QTY	PRICE*	TOTAL \$
Slouch Hat	S		М		L		XL							\$17.00	
Tie		117cm										\$21.50			
Swim Cap - select colour	Gold		Green		Red		Royal			ONE	SIZE			\$7.50	
Back Pack - Junior		ONE SIZE								\$43.00					
Back Pack - Senior		ONE SIZE								\$69.75					
Library Bag		ONE SIZE								\$16.00					
Homework Bag ONE SIZE										\$17.00					
									GRAN	D TOTAL	s				

* All Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice ** A 50% surcharge will be added to all Made to Measure garments

PAYMENT TYPE:	\$		VISA	DINERS, AMEX & CHEQUES ARE NOT ACCEPTED		
CARD NUMBER (16 DIGITS):						
EXPIRY DATE:				3 DIGIT CCV NUMBER:		
CARD HOLDER FULL NAME:						
CARD HOLDER SIGNATURE:						

ADDRESS: 832 Beaufort St, Inglewood, WA 6152 TEL: 9270 4658

EMAIL: inglewood@uc.nellgray.com.au WEBSITE: nellgray.com.au

OPEN: Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm (Thursday 6pm) Saturday 9am - 1pm